Sat Mar 18
Sat Mar 25
Thu Mar 30
Sat Apr 01
Sat Apr 08
Fri Apr 21
Sat Apr 22
Sat May 06
Sat May 13
Sat Jun 10
Sat jun 24

Sat Aug 05
Sat Aug 12
Sat Aug 19
Sat Aug 26
Sat Sep 09
Sat Sep 16
Sat Sep 30

VIORRISSONBUILT SCDRA Fwd

Pop Hahn’s King of the Carolinas (KOC)2 Rounds Point Championship
Spend Less $SS Make More S5S 2023 Season Schedule
** Double Points *Single Points

Start of Round #1 King of the Carolinas Point Championship

Open Practice (1pm to 6pm), Safety Inspection
Open Practice [11am to 6pm], Car Show
Open Practice (7pm to 10pm) [TBD]

(KOC Race #1)
(KOC Race #2)
(Qualifying/Heats)
Beach Bash

(KOC Race #3)
(KOC Race #4)
(KOC Race #5)
(KOC Race #6)

(Non KOC Points Race)
(NASCAR Points Night #1)

SCDRA Points **
SCDRA Points *

SCDRA

SCDRA Points *
SCDRA Points *
SCDRA Points *
SCDRA Points **

End of Round #1 King of the Carolinas Point Championship

SUMMER MID-SEASON BREAK - NO RACES IN JULY

Start of Rouhd #2 King of the Carolinas Point Championship

(KOC Race #1)
(KOC Race #2)

Make up Date (Points*)

(KOC Race #3)
(KOC Race #4)
(KOC Race #5)
(KOC Race #6)

(NASCAR Points Night #2)
(NASCAR Points Night #3)

(NASCAR Points Night #4)
(NASCAR Points Night #5)
(NASCAR Points Night #6)
(NASCAR Points Night #7)

SCDRA Points**
SCDRA Points*

SCDRA Points™
SCDRA Points*
SCDRA Points*
SCDRA Points**

7 Race NASCAR/LV $3000 Points Fund Payout
1)$800, 2)$500, 3)$400, 4)$300, 5)$250, 6)$200, 7)$175, 8)$150, 9)$125, 10)$100 = $3000

End of Round #2 King of the Carolinas Point Championship

END OF YEAR BANQUET AWARDS

WIN

$600
$600

$5000
$600
$600
$600
$600

$600
$600

$600
$600
$600
$600

Top 5 in Round 1 and Round 2 each will receive trophies. Driver with highest points combined from both
rounds will be crowned Street Stock King of the Carolinas.
2023 Banquet [TBA]
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